
ACO 
UNLEASHED
Pre-Concert Talks

Pre-concert talks  
take place 45 minutes 
before the start of 
every concert. 

CANBERRA – LLEWELLYN HALL
Bernard Rofe
Sat 21 Jun 6.45pm

MELBOURNE – ARTS 
CENTRE MELBOURNE
Kym Dillon
Sun 22 Jun 1.45pm
Mon 23 Jun 6.45pm

ADELAIDE TOWN HALL
Russell Torrance
Tue 24 Jun 6.45pm

PERTH – WINTHROP HALL
Will Yeoman
Wed 25 Jun 6.45pm

SYDNEY – CITY RECITAL HALL
Bernard Rofe
Sat 28 Jun 6.15pm
Tue 1 Jul 7.15pm
Wed 2 Jul 6.15pm

SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE
Bernard Rofe
Sun 29 Jun 1.15pm

BRISBANE – QPAC 
CONCERT HALL
Matthew Hodge
Mon 30 Jun 6.15pm


